
Council Action City of Minneapolis FireNo. /6 'et4ls

The Minneapolis City Council hereby authorizes an amendment to Contract No. C-39504 with PCI Roads,

LLC, increasinB the contract by 52,77S.S8, for a revised contract total of 597,697.23, to complete

construction on the 11th Ave 5 Bridge.

comminee: flLlY1-Pu blic Hearins: l* pubrication: lz/ tq/NF

MEMAER AYT ABSTAII{ ABSENT

REICH x
GORDON

FREY X
B.IOHNSON x
YANG Y
WARSAME x
GOODMAN x
GLIDDEN (
CANO (
BENDER >(
qU INCY

A,,IOHNSON x
PALMISANO X

DATE: DIC I I 2015

( arrnovto E vEToED

OATE

Ccnifull an oficial a.tiott E ttu City Couflcil

ATTEST:

,l

RECORD Or COUllOl VOI!

0Ec I 6 2015


